
Co-production - Easy Read 

Co-production is when many 

people work together to achieve 

something. 

At North Somerset Council we 

think that co-production is very 

important. 

  It is important for us to work   

  together as equal partners.   



What does co-production mean to us? 

People and council workers 

working together. 

People making decisions 

together. 

People being able to suggest 

their own ideas and give their 

opinions. 

  



Listening and hearing the 

thoughts and opinions of 

everyone. 

Talking to people about what 

is important to them. 

Everybody working together 

as a team. 



These things are important for good 
co-production. 

Giving people enough time to think 

and prepare. 

Making sure people understand. 

Valuing and using people’s 

abilities and skills. 



Are you interested in co-
producing with us? 

If you are interested in doing 

co-production, please do let 

us know.   

Our contact details. 

Adult Social Services and 
Housing Strategy and Policy 
Development Team: 

asshsstrategyandpolicyteam@n-

somerset.gov.uk 
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